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Looking Ahead: 
 
Tuesday 15th February  

Year 5 Industrial Revolution Workshops in 

school  

 

Friday 18th February  

INSET (staff training) day - School Closed to 

Children 

 

Monday 21st to Friday 25th February 2022  

Half Term (School closed) 

 

 

Monday 28th February 

Children return to school 

Thursday 3rd March  

World Book Day  

 

Monday 7th to Friday 11th March  

British Science Week  

 

Tuesday 8th  March 

Year 6 Parent Teacher Meetings (online) 

 

Monday 21st to Thursday 31st March  

Open Classrooms after school (opportunity 

for parents to come in to school to see books 

and informally chat with the class teacher; 

like we did in the Autumn term. Details will be 

emailed out nearer the time. 

 

Monday 28th  to Friday 8th April   

Years 3, 4 & 5 Parent - Teacher Meetings 

(online)  

 

Monday 11th April to Friday 22nd April  

Easter Holiday (School closed) 

 

 

Monday 25th April 

Children return to school 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates 

 

Please note that the Inset/holiday dates 

within the H/S Diaries may not be correct.  

The dates at the front and listed here 

above ARE correct.  Apologies for any 

confusion. 

 

Dress to Express 

 

To mark the end of Children’s Mental 

Health Week children have been invited 

to come to school dressed in clothes that 

express a side of themselves, be it their 

favourite colour/s, an ambition for the 

future or how they are feeling today. 
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